Wasserfilter fur Einbau-Kaffeemaschinen
E] Electrolux

M3BICF200

(] Etectrolux
AEG ZANUSSI

WATER FILTER

Water Filter
Wasserfilter
Filtre & eau
Filtro acqua
Waterfilter

PREVENTS
LIMESCALE
BUILD-UP

WASSERFILTER

Produktvorteile & Ausstattung
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E] Electrolux

Technische Daten

PNC

EAN-Nummer

Marke

Lieferumfang
Nettogewicht (kg)
Bruttogewicht (kg)
Geréatebreite (mm)
Geratetiefe (mm)
Geratehohe (mm)
Verpackung, Breite (mm)
Verpackung, Tiefe (mm)
Verpackung, Hohe (mm)
Farbe

Artikelnummer

902 979 872
7332543659753
No Brand
1
0.1
0.12
58
44
165
62
46
169
Grau
9029798726
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